Application Area
Switching Power Supplies
AC Variable Speed Drives
Uninterruptible Power Supplies
(UPS)
Testing Equipment
Instruments and Meters
Product Model Rated Current IPN(A)
Max Measurement
Range IPM(A)
YCOV50BP5 50 110
YCOV100BP5 100 220
YCOV200BP5 200 440
YCOV300BP5 300 660
YCOV400BP 5 400 880
YCOV500BP 5 500 1000
YCOV600BP 5 600 1200
YCOV800BP 5 800 1200
Pin Definition
1 DC +5V
2 GND
3 Output Pin